
Donor List
This lists donors who have given a cumulative $100
or more to a City-related project between July 1,
2022 and January 17, 2023. The donor’s name is listed
along with the sum of their gifts.
Names in bold have answered no to having any financial interest with the City of San Francisco.
Names with an asterisk (*) have answered yes to having a financial interest with the City of San
Francisco.

Ruslan Abdikeev

Marina and Vad Adler

Matthew Agard

Ricardo Alvarez

Chris Anderson

Architect Mason Kirby Inc.*

AsianWeek Foundation

Barbara Attard

Barbara Bagot-Lopez

Michael Barnes

Barry R. Taylor Philanthropic Fund

Anne Batmale*

Edward Bedock

Charles Belov

Keith Berkoben

Daniel Bernards

Alan C. Billingsley

Annette Billingsley and Terry Bergmann

Marilyn Billingsley

Dustin Black

Mike Blaho

Ilene Blain

Cecile and Jeff Bodington

Mark Briggs

$10,000

Adam D. Blum and Gary M. Lang Fund of Horizons Foundation $5,000

$6,000

$500

Beatriz Alvarez $100

$500

$100

Sergio Angulo $105

Apple Matching Gifts Program $313

$5,000

$10,000

$496

Charlene Attard $104

$100

Bank of America Matching Gifts Program $250

Mr. John W. Bare $25,000

$105

$1,000

$104

Robert Beadle $5,000

$522

$209

$100

$210

$2,500

$5,250

$6,288

$10,000

$104

$104

$100

Tom Borden $200

$209

Ronald Buckly $1,000



Sharon Burke

Denise Burns

Jacob Chalkley

Richard Chambers and Bonnie McGregor

Cindy Chang

Dukhyung Chang

Chiu-Shephard Family Fund

Eric Chuanroong

Ronnie Cohen

Ed and Nancy Conner

Molly Cooke

Carla and David Crane

L. John Cremer

Nemil Dalal*

Nahrein David

Craig Dawson

Margaret de Clercq

Carolyn Deacy

Patty Dinner

E & C Shagley Real Estate, Inc.

Rachel Ehrman

Mr. and Mrs. Lester Ellis

Kay and Mr. James Estey

Anne Fabiny

Ellen Fey

Lauren Fogel

Daniel Foldes

Mike Foley*

Brendan Folie

John Fox

$183

$100

Rob Byrne $261

Erin Cervelli $470

$6,000

$5,000

Cy Chan $122

Chan Zukerberg Initiative $4,000

$157

$129

Claudine Cheng $10,000

$4,000

$100

$500

$19,694

$256

$150,000

$104

Linda Cullen $100

$522

$522

$110

$272

$1,000

Cathy and Sandy Dean $32,000

$1,425

Ryan D'Silva $209

$1,000

$2,650

$104

Stephen Engblom $5,081

Opal Essence $104

$522

$275

John M. Coen and Jenn Fallon $650

$261

Elizabeth Fischer $183

Lucy Fisher and Bruce Cody $10,000

$100

$150

$5,000

$6,000

$102



Sharone Franzen, LAc $200

$250

$100

The Liz Hoadley-Marsha Gale Fund of Horizons Foundation $3,000

$262

$1,350

Dina Ghen $104

$700

Genrick Gofman* $6,000

$100

$7,800

James Gosling $1,000

$200

$105

$1,000

$5,000

$511

$104

$1,000

$6,000

$105

Kishore Hari $2,000

Leslie Harlson $104

$100

$1,000

$104

$150

Heinz Family Foundation $10,000

$104

$104

Maria Hekker and Jeffrey Tice* $450

$100

$250,000

$6,000

$2,500

$157

$104

$250

$250

$500

$262

$129

$1,500

Rick Freeman

Lucky Fung

Robert Gaston

Genentech Employee Matching Gifts Program

Brett Gladstone

Glenn Good

Google Matching Gifts Program

Christopher Grano

Becky Gray

Donna Greenslade

Joseph Grubb

Paki Gurhal Diri

David Hammer and Kate Danforth

Milo Hanke

Victor Hanna

Patrick Hannum

Barbara Harrington

Rahil Hasan

Robin Hathaway

William Heap

CM Heisler

Karl and Elisabeth Heisler

Audrey Heller

Hellman Foundation

Yelizaveta Heron

Tracy Hsieh

Phillip Hua

Michael Hulton

Amy and Rob Hurlbut

Infusion Group

Richelle Jacobs

James Jacobsen

Rachel Johnson

Kelly Jordan



K.J. Hurley and Associates

Laurie Kanes

Karen Kaupke

Kim Klausner

Kathleen Monico Klein

Jane E. Koehler, MD

Martin Kohout

Mike Kopicko

Sophia Kreide

Irene Kuhn

Sandra La Ferrera

Christy Lai

Craig Latker and Richard De Natale

Robert Laub

Matt Leonard

Martin Leugers

John Lewis

Robert Li

Linda and Joe Litehiser

Lisa Luzzi

Lynn Mannix

Katherine Martin and John Brown

Karin and Gregory McClune

jacee mchugh

Natala Menezes

Jane Mermelstein

Michael Minson, Realtor

Abby Minot

Linda Mixon

Jennifer Moffatt Russell

Debra Montgomery

Michael More

Jacalyn Morri and Tom Pugh

$10,000

$344

$500

Diane Kefauver $6,000

$180

$1,650

$105

Laraine Koffman $100

$232

$200

Cathy Kornblith $5,000

$105

$500

$261

$200

Linda Landucci $250

$104

$100

Susan Ledford $209

Mike Lee $100

$105

$105

$104

$104

$209

$500

Janet Macleod and Paul Levine $900

Lisa Magruder $162

Michael Malone $750

$200

$6,000

$500

$100

$6,000

$1,000

$2,500

Susan Miller $100

$105

$204

$6,000

$200

$105

$104



Dale Morris

Teimour Nasirov

NBS Government Finance Group

Netflix

Tam Nguyen

Jeffrey Nigh

Marylee and Vincent O'Connor

Office of the City Administrator*

Christina Pavloff

Matt Payne

Regina Phelps

John Podolsky

Cash Received

Jan Reicher and Jan Reicher

Dan Reynolds

Robert Weiner and Karen Rhodes

Rita Roti Real Estate

Jan Roberts

S. Alyssa Roberts

Karla Robertson and Stewart Dorsey*

Justin Roderman

Matthew Rolandson

Scott Rossi

Ann Rovere

Christopher Ruedy

Mikki Salas

Salesforce.com

$200

Killian Murphy and Elizabeth Drew $522

Maya Nagasaka $157

$10,000

$600

$20,000

$100

$500

Marthe and Sara Norwick $500

Susan Norwick Horricks $104

Kieran O'Connor $1,000

$700

Office of Economic and Workforce Development* $124,091

$4,654

Mary Orcutt $384

Michael Paves $105

$104

$209

Benjamin Pease $105

Michael Peters $104

$1,000

$2,500

The Pyramid Gym $500

Matt Quann $1,000

Real Options for City Kids* $6,000

$203

$150

$105

$627

Victoria Rideout $522

$1,000

$100

$6,100

$100

$512

Roxanne Rodriguez $100

$105

$105

$125

$524

$590

$6,000

Ildiko and Jeffrey Salgado $1,000



John M. Sanger $12,000

$106

$6,268

$100

$10,000

$6,000

$125

$600

$500

$25,000

$100

$105

$1,100

$250

$104

$104

$1,200

$5,000

Christina Stephens $500

$210

$100

$500

$5,000

$104

$104

$500

$5,000

$2,000

$535

$50,000

$151

$500

$209

Yoshimori Tome $100

$10,000

Thomas Torgerson and Ruth Deubelbeiss $200

$2,000

$100

$105

Ruth Tringham $100

$157

$10,000

JoAnn Vail $104

Carolyn Sauer

John Schafer

Johnny J. Schenone

Morgan Schryver and Terra Field

Roberta Schwarz

Samantha Selmin-Mendoza and Aaron Mendoza

Tim Seufert and Yolanda Molette

SF Crosstown Trail

SF Recreation & Parks Department*

Mildred Shadel

Michael Sheets and Constance Borden

Matthew and Mary Beth Sheridan

Sheri and Paul Siegel

Sonia Sierra Wolf

Mark Smethers

Harriet and Mitchell Sollod

Sparks Fund for Equity and Innovation of Horizons Foundation

Mark Sullivan

Ryan Takeuchi

Natalie Talbott

Mark Tao

Barbara Tatum

Evelyn Taylor

The Bloaszies-Broaddus Family Charitable Fund

The Good Life Grocery

Kelson Foundation

The Roberts Family Charitable Gift Fund

The San Francisco Foundation

Sarah Thompson

Michael Tobriner

Genesis Toet

TomKat Ranch Educational Foundation

Kelly Torres

Thien Trang

Dave Tricamo

Sharon Truho

Jeffrey Tumlin



Jim Van Buskirk

David Walton

Jeff Walz

David Wasserman

Karen and Peter Weber

Oren Weisner

Whole Kids Foundation*

Wiggle Bicycles, LLC.

Mr. & Mrs. Alex Wolf

Kathleen Woodruff

Teena Woodward

Michael and Margie Wu

Jake Zalewski

Zoetic Tapestry Project

$104

Valerie Ann Velardi $157

An Vo $104

Walter & Elise Haas Fund $500

$105

$400

$104

$250

$1,000

$3,000

$128

Joel Winter $524

$3,333

Ron Wong $2,500

$500

$150

Ms. Jeanette Wright $157

$600

Julian Wyler $100

$5,000

$9,000


